
Local Candidate Application
~Complete The Following~

REQUESTING

ACCEPTING

APPROVALS

Name of Board/Association:

Candidate Name:

Please email your completed form with all signatures required to your Regional Government Affairs Director :

If using PACs beyond RPAC please explain:

Candidate’s support of real estate industry and property rights:

General comments:

Name of Contact:

Candidate Address:

Address:
City:

City:

Political Party:
Office Seeking:

Phone:

Phone:

Check Payable To:

Request for Recommendation From:
Date Approved by Board of Directors:

Signature:
(Keep on File)

Signature:
(Keep on File)

Date of Request:

Date of screening session:

Date:

Date:

Mail Check To:

Fax:

Fax:

Email:

Email:

Title:

ZIP Code:

ZIP Code:

Occupation:
District #:

Date of Election: Amount Requested: $
County CityLocal Level:

High LowDifficulty of Race:

Primary General SpecialType of Election:
Yes NoHas FR Funded This Candidate Before:YesOpportunity Race? No

Yes NoDistrict RPAC Trustee:

Yes NoBoard/Association President

We recommend using  
Adobe Acrobat or Reader  
to complete this form

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

No

No
No

No

Did the candidate attend a screening session:

Are other Realtor Associations affected by this office?
Have they screened this race?
Do they agree with your recommendation?

Genessa Casanova  
(Vice President of Government and Political Affairs) 

genessac@floridarealtors.org • 305-479-8719

Pryce Hood (Northeast) 
pryceh@floridarealtors.org • 386-562-7274

Daniel Ramirez – (South Florida) 
danielr@floridarealtors.org • 786-452-2121

Lindsay Mason (Central) 
lindsaym@floridarealtors.org • 407-592-2970

Lauren Gallo – (Northwest) 
laureng@floridarealtors.org • 407-797-7796

Elania Cosentino – (Southwest) 
elaniac@floridarealtors.org • 631-599-9322
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